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Product Information

Roto NX cover caps R07.3 cream white / RAL 9001
Hinge side T and hinge side P

Overview

System

Window

Product

Roto NX

The Tilt&Turn hardware

system for windows and

balcony doors shaping the

industry once again

Availability / Ordering

ability

in stock

Documentation

CTL_104

CTL_105

Description

The following cover caps in the colour R07.3 / RAL 9001 are available

Cover caps for hinge side T

Single caps

811736 NX AX LAG ADK T_R073

828327 NX AX LAG VES ADK T _R073

811740 NX AX BND ADK T_R073

824814 NX EB ADK T/A L_R073

824841 NX EB ADK T/A R_R073

824945 EC LAG ADK_NT E5_NX T_L_R073

824946 EC LAG ADK_NT E5_NX T_R_R073

Sets

811763 NX ADK T SET L_R073

811764 NX ADK T SET R_R073

https://media.ftt.roto-frank.com/link?Produkt=Roto%20NX&Dokumententyp=CTL%20-%20Catalogue&__doclanguage=en-GB&__doclanguage=nl-NL&__doclanguage=fr-FR&__metalanguage=en-US


Abdeckkappen für Bandseite P

Single caps

861168 NX AX LAG ADK P 130_R073

861198 NX AX LAG ADK P 150_R073

840421 NX ADK AX LAG P VES_R073

810819 NX AX BND ADK P_R073

795984 NX DF FBD ADK P_R073

810824 NX DF UBD ADK P_R073

795986 NX EB UEB ADK P_R073

795987 NX EC LAG ADK P LAS_R073

795988 NX EC LAG ADK P KRB_R073

Sets

2042976 NX ADK P SET LA R073

861456 NX ADK P SET_R073

Screw-on centre closer

899753 NT ABD-KAP.M-SCHLR.K R073

899754 NT ABDK.M-SCHLR.FLG R073

Article Overview

Article Code EAN No. Unit Material Group

795984 NX DF FBD ADK P_R073 4036263320179 100 20

795986 NX EB UEB ADK P_R073 4036263320193 100 20

795987 NX EC LAG ADK P LAS_R073 4036263320209 100 20

795988 NX EC LAG ADK P KRB_R073 4036263320216 100 20

810819 NX AX BND ADK P_R073 4036263383983 100 20

810824 NX DF UBD ADK P_R073 4036263384034 100 20

811736 NX AX LAG ADK T_R073 4036263385079 100 20

811740 NX AX BND ADK T_R073 4036263385314 100 20

811763 NX ADK T SET L_R073 4036263385635 100 20

811764 NX ADK T SET R_R073 4036263385642 100 20

824814 NX EB ADK T/A L_R073 4036263422286 100 20

824841 NX EB ADK T/A R_R073 4036263422309 100 20

824945 EC LAG ADK_NT E5_NX T_L_R073 4036263422545 100 20

824946 EC LAG ADK_NT E5_NX T_R_R073 4036263422552 100 20



Article Code EAN No. Unit Material Group

828327 NX AX LAG VES ADK T _R073 4036263423412 100 20

840421 NX ADK AX LAG P VES_R073 4036263472328 100 20

861168 NX AX LAG ADK P 130_R073 4036263480644 100 20

861198 NX AX LAG ADK P 150_R073 4036263480767 100 20

861456 NX ADK P SET_R073 4036263481498 100 20

899753 NT ABD-KAP.M-SCHLR.K R073 4036263493934 100 20

899754 NT ABDK.M-SCHLR.FLG R073 4036263493941 100 20

2042976 NX ADK P SET LA R073 4036263564795 100 20
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